
21.06.26
16.08.26
20.09.26
18.10.26
15.11.26
20.12.26

Infos unter:

LOBPREIS
GOTTESDIENST

10:00 Uhr, Straußwirtschaft Niedernhainer Hof
19:00 Uhr, Straußwirtschaft Niedernhainer Hof
10:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim
19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim
19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim
10:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim,
Weihnachtsspecial mit "Im Einklang"

REFLECT
B A N D

www.kirche-wehrheim.de


